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
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Garbage Pickup, Management, Recreation Facility
Finished Floor (Total): 872 sq. ft.
Unfinished Floor: 0
Grand Total: 872 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd w/Restrctns
Suite: Restricted Age: # of Pets: 2 Cats:Yes Dogs: Yes
Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:
Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 1 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No
# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 5 Short Term Lse-Details:
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Kitchen 16' x 10'10 X 1 Main No
Main Living Room 12' x 16' X 2 Main 4 Yes
Main Den 8'1 x 4'9 X 3
Main Bedroom 11'6 x 10'1 X 4
Main Primary Bedroom 10'5 x 9' X 5
X X 6
X X 7
X X 8
Listing Broker(s): Macdonald Realty

The ARC by Concord Pacific is an iconic building at the gateway to Downtown including Yaletown and the stadium district. This luxurious 2-bedroom +
den suite features a large living room, dining, and a linear kitchen to maximize space. 2 well appointed bathrooms. In-suite Laundry. Heating and
cooling. Large den/storage and covered balcony with False Creek views. The Sky Club offers resort-style amenities, including the exclusive
glass-bottom pool, sauna, steam room, grand lounge, state-of-the-art fithess centre, car wash station, EV charging, and concierge service. Just steps
from the seawall, Coopers’ Park, marina, restaurants, shopping, B.C. Place, Rogers Arena, and transit (including Skytrain). 1 parking stall and 2

storage(bike) lockers. Pet friendly.
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Apartment/Condo

402 4688 W 10TH AVENUE

Vancouver West

Residential Attached
$1,130,000 (LP)

VeR 235 @
Sold Date: If new,GST/HST inc?: Original Price: $1,130,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 2 Approx. Year Built: 1993
Frontage(feet): Bathrooms: 2 Age: 32
Frontage(metres): Full Baths: 2 Zoning: RM-3
Depth / Size (ft.): Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $3,300.62
Sq. Footage: 0.00 For Tax Year: 2024
Flood Plain: P.I.D.: 018-339-476 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
View: : Tour:

Complex / Subdiv: WEST TENTH COURT
First Nation
Services Connctd:

Community, Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Sewer Type: City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal

Style of Home: End Unit, Penthouse Total Parking: 1 Covered Parking: 1 Parking Access: Lane
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Underground
Exterior: Stucco Dist. to Public Transit: 1/2 Dist. to School Bus:
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Title to Land:  Freehold Strata

Property Disc.: Yes
Renovations: Reno. Year: Fixtures Leased: :
# of Fireplaces: 1 R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen: Full
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Metered Water: Fixtures Rmvd:
Fuel/Heating: Baseboard, Electric R.I. Plumbing:
Outdoor Area: None Floor Finish: Laminate, Tile
Type of Roof: Tar & Gravel

Lega|; STRATA LOT 10 DISTRICT LOT 540 STRATAPLAN LMS958 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA

LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1

Amenities: Bike Room, Elevator,

In Suite Laundry, Storage

Site Influences: Central Location, Golf Course Nearby, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features:

CIlthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Finished Floor (Main): 1,165 Units in Development: Tot Units in Strata: 10 Locker: Yes
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Exposure: Southwest Storeys in Building: 4

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: ASCENT REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT  Mgmt. Co's #: 604-431-1800
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Maint Fee: $889.37 Council/Park Apprv?:

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Management, Sewer, Water

Finished Floor (Total): 1,165 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 1,165 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed

Suite: Restricted Age: # of Pets: 1 Cats:Yes Dogs: Yes
Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 1 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 9 Short Term Lse-Details:

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
Finished Floor (Above): 850 Exposure: Storeys in Building:

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: RANCHO MANAGEMENT SERVICES Mgmt. Co's #: 604-684-4508

Finished Floor (Below): 85 Maint Fee: $1,524.56 Council/Park Apprv?:

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Caretaker, Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility,
Finished Floor (Total): 2,095 sq. ft. Water

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 2,095 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allwd w/Restrctns

Suite: Restricted Age: # of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 2 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 8 Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
Main Living Room 20' x 13' b'¢ 1 Above 5 Yes
Main Dining Room 10" x 13' X 2 Above 4 No
Main Kitchen 8'3 x 9'10 X 3 Main 2 No
Main Nook 70x7'0 X 4

Above Primary Bedroom 12'8 x 12' X 5

Above Bedroom 11' x 9' ¢ 6

Above Bedroom 10' x 9' X 7

Above Family Room 14'0 x 14'0 X 8

Listing Broker(s): Royal Pacific Realty Corp.

WATERFRONT TOWNHOUSE built by CONCORD PACIFIC. This SPACIOUS 3 LEVEL 3 BEDROOM + FAMILY ROOM BOASTS THE best WATERFRONT
LOCATION. This townhome has FALSE CREEK WATER & CITY SKYLINE. NO TRAFFIC NOISE HERE!! 16 F OT CEILINGS in the Living room. OVER 800 SQ
FT OF OUTDOOR SPACE INCLUDING ROOF DECK OFF THE FAMILY ROOM. PRIVATE CAR GARAGE attached to the home. This home is perfect for those
in search of urban living in a waterfront setting. Also makes a perfect summer of 2nd home for those visiting from afar. The Crestmark offers full
amenities.
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Active 550 W 64TH AVENUE Residential Attached
R3002080 Vancouver West $5,800,000 (LP)
Board: V Marpole m
1/2 Duplex V6P 2K9 (SP)
- Sold Date: If new,GST/HST inc?: No Original Price: $5,800,000
Meas. Type: Feet Bedrooms: 5 Approx. Year Built: 2024
Frontage(feet): 66.00 Bathrooms: 5 Age: 1
Frontage(metres): 20.12 Full Baths: 5 Zoning: RS-1
Depth / Size (ft.): 121.52 Half Baths: 0 Gross Taxes: $17,088.70
Sq. Footage: 8,020.00 For Tax Year: 2024
Flood Plain: P.I.D.: 004-204-549 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
View: No : Tour:
Complex / Subdiv:
First Nation
Services Connctd: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water
: Sewer Type: City/Municipal Water Supply: City/Municipal
Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 6 Covered Parking: 2 Parking Access: Rear
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: DetachedGrge/Carport
Exterior: Stucco Dist. to Public Transit: 1 Dist. to School Bus: 2
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Title to Land:  Freehold Strata
Property Disc.: Yes
Renovations: Reno. Year: Fixtures Leased: :
# of Fireplaces: R.I. Fireplaces: Rain Screen:
Fireplace Fuel: Metered Water: Fixtures Rmvd:
Fuel/Heating: Natural Gas, Radiant R.I. Plumbing: o
Outdoor Area: Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s) Floor Finish:
Type of Roof: Asphalt

Lega|: LOT 148, PLAN VAP1640, DISTRICT LOT 323, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, CENTRE PORTION OF

Amenities: None

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features: Air Conditioning, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Finished Floor (Main): 2,041 Units in Development: Tot Units in Strata: Locker:
Finished Floor (Above): 1,618 Exposure: Storeys in Building:

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Mgmt. Co's #:

Finished Floor (Below): 2,014 Maint Fee: $0.00 Council/Park Apprv?:

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes:

Finished Floor (Total): 5,673 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 5,673 sq. ft. |Bylaws Restrictions: No Restrictions

Suite: Unauthorized Suite Restricted Age: # of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
Basement:Fully Finished # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 3 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: Yes

# of Kitchens: 2 # of Rooms: 13 Short Term Lse-Details: No restrictions

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
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